
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 398 132 321 527 252
Position 4 1 3 5 2
Women 67 29 19 46 99
Position 4 2 1 3 5

 Race Date -01/01/0001  Summary  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:33:53:228 104 Lewis Banton 0 N N Clowne M 1
2 00:35:08:357 188 Gary Cadman 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:35:21:326 172 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 3
4 00:35:32:061 382 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 4
5 00:35:40:296 177 Peter Twigg 0 N N Clowne M 5
6 00:35:48:030 458 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 6
7 00:35:54:718 378 Philip Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 7
8 00:36:09:641 194 Sean Sutton 0 N N Clowne M 8
9 00:37:13:113 182 Graham Worsfold 0 N N Clowne M 9

10 00:37:37:629 116 Nick Fowler 0 N N Clowne M 10
11 00:37:41:833 421 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 11
12 00:38:03:021 242 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 12
13 00:38:17:835 235 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 13
14 00:38:22:491 47 Paul Marriott 0 N N Worksop M 14
15 00:38:26:319 19 Christopher David Duncan 0 Y N Worksop M 15
16 00:38:42:539 398 Alex Durrant 0 N N Handsworth M 16
17 00:39:00:618 105 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 17
18 00:39:04:196 148 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 18
19 00:39:11:243 100 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 19
20 00:39:15:931 37 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 20
21 00:39:19:588 394 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 1
22 00:39:22:275 31 John Hewitt 0 Y N Worksop M 21
23 00:39:25:463 63 Robert Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 22
24 00:39:43:479 406 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 23
25 00:39:47:167 113 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 2
26 00:40:00:402 60 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 24
27 00:40:04:996 158 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 25
28 00:40:25:294 222 Dace Fenton 0 Y N Retford F 3
29 00:40:30:138 195 Mick Hancock 0 Y N Clowne M 26
30 00:41:41:063 448 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 4
31 00:41:44:423 170 Malcolm Stapleton 0 Y N Clowne M 27
32 00:41:46:673 363 Mick Marsters 0 Y Y Handsworth M 28
33 00:41:49:564 346 Katie Jenkins 0 Y N Handsworth F 5
34 00:41:52:111 10 Stephen Carr 0 N N Worksop M 29
35 00:42:49:676 120 Daniel Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 30
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36 00:42:58:036 475 Kenny Turner 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 31
37 00:43:01:864 27 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 32
38 00:43:22:193 244 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 33
39 00:43:27:381 395 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 6
40 00:43:31:553 138 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 34
41 00:43:36:850 316 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 35
42 00:43:47:773 368 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 7
43 00:43:57:179 375 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 36
44 00:44:06:133 30 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 37
45 00:44:09:742 59 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 38
46 00:44:18:680 456 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 39
47 00:44:21:415 65 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 40
48 00:44:31:900 184 Micheal Yeend 0 Y N Clowne M 41
49 00:44:34:884 153 Delphine Marie Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 8
50 00:44:37:650 163 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 9
51 00:44:42:916 461 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 42
52 00:45:13:386 108 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 43
53 00:45:15:964 168 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 10
54 00:45:18:371 399 Reece Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 44
55 00:45:20:824 204 Tammy Connor 0 Y N Retford F 11
56 00:45:23:402 125 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 45
57 00:45:25:746 57 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 12
58 00:45:44:935 212 Ann Harris 0 Y N Retford F 13
59 00:46:04:279 492 Alex Peliza 0 N Y Killamarsh F 14
60 00:46:15:733 360 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 46
61 00:46:22:546 191 Kelly Winnard 0 Y N Clowne F 15
62 00:46:25:030 25 Tracy Hamilton 0 Y N Worksop F 16
63 00:46:28:046 121 Steven Hattersley 0 Y N Clowne M 47
64 00:46:31:796 162 Paul Sadler 0 N N Clowne M 48
65 00:46:42:984 151 Michelle Needham 0 Y N Clowne F 17
66 00:46:45:938 260 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 49
67 00:46:53:985 315 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 18
68 00:47:18:486 115 Andrew Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 50
69 00:48:03:941 305 Alex Gill 0 N N Handsworth M 51
70 00:48:14:661 102 Dave Elsom 0 Y N Clowne M 52
71 00:48:17:317 224 Helen Parkinson 0 N N Retford F 19
72 00:48:20:333 237 Patrick Clayton 0 Y N Retford M 53
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73 00:48:32:318 364 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 54
74 00:48:36:287 414 Emma Cowell 0 N N Killamarsh F 20
75 00:48:48:928 3 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M 55
76 00:48:54:319 373 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 56
77 00:49:00:600 232 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 21
78 00:49:06:585 337 John Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 57
79 00:49:10:429 472 Paul Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh M 58
80 00:49:14:617 429 John Hinchcliffe 0 N Y Killamarsh M 59
81 00:49:17:882 82 Joshua Charters 0 N N Worksop M 60
82 00:49:22:305 353 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 22
83 00:50:05:353 307 Andrew Lewis 0 Y N Handsworth M 61
84 00:50:29:183 83 Barry Mercer 0 N N Worksop M 62
85 00:50:33:902 402 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 63
86 00:50:58:544 159 Jacqueline Robson 0 Y N Clowne F 23
87 00:51:16:654 199 Shane Vertoe 0 N N Clowne M 64
88 00:51:23:092 178 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 24
89 00:51:34:389 226 Louise Richardson 0 N N Retford F 25
90 00:51:40:186 174 Katy Taylor 0 Y N Clowne F 26
91 00:51:48:780 239 Gerald Connor 0 Y N Retford M 65
92 00:51:57:562 489 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 66
93 00:52:03:359 435 David Jolley 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 67
94 00:52:06:625 313 Carl Hill 0 Y N Handsworth F 27
95 00:52:09:672 229 Lucy Campion 0 Y N Retford F 28
96 00:52:13:485 488 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 29
97 00:52:22:095 269 Adam Stothard 0 N N Retford M 68
98 00:52:30:782 51 Camilla Mercer 0 Y N Worksop F 30
99 00:52:56:065 420 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 31

100 00:52:59:643 410 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32
101 00:53:22:285 487 Jasper Soul 0 Y N Killamarsh M 69
102 00:53:27:176 308 Andrew Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 70
103 00:53:48:005 460 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 71
104 00:53:55:271 207 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 33
105 00:54:01:162 175 Steve Tebb 0 Y N Clowne M 72
106 00:54:15:131 426 Helen Griffiths 0 Y N Killamarsh F 34
107 00:55:11:072 427 Andrea Hansel-Hides 0 Y N Killamarsh F 35
108 00:56:32:404 424 Tracey Garfitt 0 Y N Killamarsh F 36
109 00:56:37:373 457 Dawn Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37
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110 00:56:58:577 164 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 73
111 00:57:25:484 134 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 38
112 00:57:46:407 131 Julie Keeling 0 Y N Clowne F 39
113 00:57:50:236 123 Bridget Hemstock 0 Y N Clowne F 40
114 00:58:03:721 130 David Keeling 0 Y N Clowne M 74
115 00:58:16:627 84 Emma Shaw 0 N N Worksop F 41
116 00:58:36:660 473 Trudi Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh F 42
117 00:59:35:272 476 Grace Vandenbosch 0 N N Killamarsh F 43
118 01:00:21:868 156 Tony Redfern 0 Y Y Clowne M 75
119 01:01:40:341 183 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 44
120 01:02:25:030 482 Vikki Lomax 0 N N Killamarsh F 45
121 01:03:24:267 362 Michelle Softley 0 Y N Handsworth F 46
122 01:04:01:144 432 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 47
123 01:12:33:013 88 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 48
124 01:12:39:170 446 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 49
125 01:12:46:217 415 Ken Crane 0 Y N Killamarsh M 76
126 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 77
127 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 78
128 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 79
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:33:53:228 104 Lewis Banton 0 N N Clowne M 1
2 00:35:08:357 188 Gary Cadman 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:35:21:326 172 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 3
5 00:35:40:296 177 Peter Twigg 0 N N Clowne M 5
8 00:36:09:641 194 Sean Sutton 0 N N Clowne M 8
9 00:37:13:113 182 Graham Worsfold 0 N N Clowne M 9

17 00:39:00:618 105 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 17
29 00:40:30:138 195 Mick Hancock 0 Y N Clowne M 26
31 00:41:44:423 170 Malcolm Stapleton 0 Y N Clowne M 27
40 00:43:31:553 138 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 34

Total Points 132
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

25 00:39:47:167 113 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 2
49 00:44:34:884 153 Delphine Marie Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 8
50 00:44:37:650 163 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 9
53 00:45:15:964 168 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 10

Total Points 29
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

4 00:35:32:061 382 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 4
7 00:35:54:718 378 Philip Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 7

16 00:38:42:539 398 Alex Durrant 0 N N Handsworth M 16
32 00:41:46:673 363 Mick Marsters 0 Y Y Handsworth M 28
41 00:43:36:850 316 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 35
43 00:43:57:179 375 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 36
54 00:45:18:371 399 Reece Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 44
60 00:46:15:733 360 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 46
69 00:48:03:941 305 Alex Gill 0 N N Handsworth M 51
73 00:48:32:318 364 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 54

Total Points 321
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

21 00:39:19:588 394 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 1
33 00:41:49:564 346 Katie Jenkins 0 Y N Handsworth F 5
39 00:43:27:381 395 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 6
42 00:43:47:773 368 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 7

Total Points 19
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

6 00:35:48:030 458 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 6
11 00:37:41:833 421 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 11
24 00:39:43:479 406 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 23
36 00:42:58:036 475 Kenny Turner 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 31
46 00:44:18:680 456 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 39
51 00:44:42:916 461 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 42
79 00:49:10:429 472 Paul Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh M 58
80 00:49:14:617 429 John Hinchcliffe 0 N Y Killamarsh M 59
85 00:50:33:902 402 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 63
92 00:51:57:562 489 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 66

Total Points 398
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

30 00:41:41:063 448 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 4
59 00:46:04:279 492 Alex Peliza 0 N Y Killamarsh F 14
74 00:48:36:287 414 Emma Cowell 0 N N Killamarsh F 20
96 00:52:13:485 488 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 29

Total Points 67
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

12 00:38:03:021 242 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 12
13 00:38:17:835 235 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 13
38 00:43:22:193 244 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 33
66 00:46:45:938 260 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 49
72 00:48:20:333 237 Patrick Clayton 0 Y N Retford M 53
91 00:51:48:780 239 Gerald Connor 0 Y N Retford M 65
97 00:52:22:095 269 Adam Stothard 0 N N Retford M 68

126 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 77
127 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 78
128 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 79

Total Points 527
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

28 00:40:25:294 222 Dace Fenton 0 Y N Retford F 3
55 00:45:20:824 204 Tammy Connor 0 Y N Retford F 11
58 00:45:44:935 212 Ann Harris 0 Y N Retford F 13
71 00:48:17:317 224 Helen Parkinson 0 N N Retford F 19

Total Points 46
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

14 00:38:22:491 47 Paul Marriott 0 N N Worksop M 14
15 00:38:26:319 19 Christopher David Duncan 0 Y N Worksop M 15
20 00:39:15:931 37 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 20
22 00:39:22:275 31 John Hewitt 0 Y N Worksop M 21
23 00:39:25:463 63 Robert Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 22
26 00:40:00:402 60 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 24
34 00:41:52:111 10 Stephen Carr 0 N N Worksop M 29
37 00:43:01:864 27 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 32
44 00:44:06:133 30 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 37
45 00:44:09:742 59 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 38

Total Points 252
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

57 00:45:25:746 57 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 12
62 00:46:25:030 25 Tracy Hamilton 0 Y N Worksop F 16
98 00:52:30:782 51 Camilla Mercer 0 Y N Worksop F 30

115 00:58:16:627 84 Emma Shaw 0 N N Worksop F 41

Total Points 99

 Race Date -01/01/0001  Worksop  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00

Killamarsh2018.xlsx Worksop Page   of  1 1


